Filter Media
Type FMR
11-2025-EN
I-BR/JN-MP/P/00
R
es
er
va

5 Nominal size [mm (in.)]
Specify width × length
Order example: FMR-Coarse-50%-G02/2000×20000
Type FMR - Roll media
Separation efficiency 50 %
Nominal size [mm (in.)] Width 2000 (78 ¾), length 20000 (787 ¾)
Order code
Media type Glass fibre medium, 50 mm (2 in.) thick
Classification Gravimetric separation efficiency according to ISO 16890 (MERV ratings)
6
FMR
Dimensions      Product data sheet FMR
PD-05/2024 - DE/en 6 / 6
 Dimensions
Product-specific data
B [mm (in.)] L [mm (in.)] Filter class Media type
2000 (78 ¾) 20000 (787 ¾) Coarse 50 % [MERV 8] G02
2000 (78 ¾) 20000 (787 ¾) Coarse 35% [MERV 6] C04
2000 (78 ¾) 20000 (787 ¾)  Coarse 45 % [MERV 7] C58
2000 (78 ¾) 20000 (787 ¾) Coarse 45% [MERV 7] C15
2000 (78 ¾) 20000 (787 ¾) Coarse 50 % [MERV 8] C11
2000 (78 ¾)  20000 (787 ¾) Coarse 60% [MERV 8] C13
2000 (78 ¾) 20000 (787 ¾) ePM10 55 % [MERV 10] C06